Length of continuous full-time “creditable Vacation Credit Accrued  
service” as of the end of each applicable  
month.  
Less than fifty-four (54) months  5/6 day per month (total of ten 

days per year)  
Fifty-four (54) months, but less than One  1 1/4 days per month (total of 15 
hundred fourteen (114) months   days per year) 
One hundred fourteen (114) months but   1 2/3 days per month (total of 20  
less than two hundred thirty-four (234)  days per year)  
months.  
Two hundred thirty-four months(234) or  2 ½ days per month (total of 25 
more       days per year) 

B. For determining vacation status under this Article, “creditable service” only 
shall be used. “Creditable service” shall be defined as all service beginning on 
the first working day of the first full month at UMMS and all service thereafter